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Celerity Schools
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Bbarnes@celeritylouisiana.or {
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Christine

Iberia Parish

chbayard@iberia.k12.la.us
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riesgal @gmail.com
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cbergeron@bogschools.org
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Arise Schools

Katie.berndt@ariseschools.or
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Bertrand

Brandy

St. Landry Parish

bmk9826@slp.k12.1a.us
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Binning

Candace

Ascension Parish

Candace.binning@apsb.org
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Dearie Robert St. James Parish rdearie@stjames.k12.la.us
Deck Cindy Caddo Parish Cbdeck@caddoschools.org
Dixon Christy Ascension Parish christy.dixon@apsb.org
Dupuis Stephanie Lafayette Parish Spdupuis@lpssonline.com
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Dupuy Sally St. Charles Parish sdupuy@stcharles.k12.la.us
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Harmon Ozenne Stephanie Ascension Parish sdharmon@Ipssonline.com
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Jack Leticha East Baton Rouge ljack@ebrschools.org
James-Ganjy Kaelyn Lafayette Parish Kjjames@Ipssonline.com
Jenkins Rashada East Baton Rouge rienkins@ebrschools.org
Jones Dwyla St. Mary Parish dwjones@stmarykl12.net
Jones Kathryn Belle Chasse Academcy kjones@belIegrgasseacademy.
Kastner Leslie St. Tammany Parish leslie.kastner@stpsb.org
Knisely Lillian Calcasieu Parish lillian.knisely@cpsb.org
Kreamer Lindsey Lafourche Parish Lkreamer91@gmail.com
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Ricks Kaycie Calcasieu Parish Kaycie.ricks@cpsb.org :K:CL,VFM' M /}')
Saunders Chaniece East Baton Rouge csaunders@kenilworthst.org
Sigue Aubri Iberia Parish aubuller@iberia.k12.la.us
Simmons Lynn Lafourche Parish Lsimmons@bcacharter.org
Sinicropi Brooke Rapides Parish Brooke.sinicropi@rpsb.us
Skarke Summer Terrebonne Parish summerskarke@tpsd.org
Solite Mendrek Advantage Charter Academy 100.msolite@r:haschools.co
Theriot Lora Livingston lora.theriot@lpsb.org Q
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Trent

Elmira

Jefferson Davis

elmira.trent@jdpsbk12.org

Turner

Nickesha

Lafayette Parish

nickeshat941@gmail.com
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East Baton Rouge
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Carol

Calcasieu Parish
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Vermilion
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Wallis

Melissa
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. awestbrook@stcharles.k12.1a-}...-
Westbrook Albertina (Tina) St. Charles Parish @ us

Wheat Kimberly Ascension Parish kimberly.wheat@apsb.org
Williamson Kelly St. Mary Parish kwilliamson@stmaryk12.net
Wilson Ira Jefferson Parish ira.wilson@jppss.k12.la.us

Wright Evonda

Ascension Parish evonda.wright@apsb.org
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